Giornata
1~ ANDATA

2" ANDATA
37 ANDATA
4" ANDATA

57 ANDATA
6" ANDATA
7" ANDATA
8" ANDATA

9" ANDATA

Giornata
17 RITORNO

27 RITORNO
372 RITORNO
47 RITORNO

52 RITORNO
6" RITORNO
7" RITORNO
8" RITORNO
RECUPERO

9/ RITORNO

CSl Aciredle- Calcio a 11 open - Anno Sportivo 2014/2015 - Campionato Nazionale, Fase Provinciale

Data

Domenica 09/11/'14
Sabato 15/11/'14
Domenica 23/11/'14
Lunedi 01/12/’14

Domenica 07/12/'14
Domenica 14/12/’14
Domenica 21/12/’14
Domenica 11/01/’15

Sabato 17/01/’15

Data
Domenica 01/02/’15

Domenica 08/02/’15
Domenica 15/02/’15
Domenica 22/02/'15

Mercoledi 04/03/°15
Lunedi 09/03/’15
Sabato 14/03/’15
Sabato 21/03/’15
Mercoledi 25/03/’15

Domenica 29/03/’15

Ora

10.00
15.00
10.00
21.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

15.00

Ora
11.00

10.00
15.00
10.00

21.00
21.00
15.00
15.00
21.00

10.00

Gara

Giovaninsieme - Sporting Catania
Santalfiese - Giovaninsieme
Giovaninsieme - Stucchificio SDM
Stella Nascente - Giovaninsieme

Giovaninsieme - Russo Seb. Calcio
Giovaninsieme - Vecchie Glorie
Giovaninsieme - Pol. Tre Stelle Lav.
Giovaninsieme - Calcio Lavinaio

Sporting Aci S. Filippo - Giovaninsieme

Gara
Sporting Catania - Giovaninsieme

Giovaninsieme - Santalfiese
Stucchificio SDM - Giovaninsieme
Giovaninsieme - Stella Nascente

Russo Seb. Calcio - Giovaninsieme
Vecchie Glorie - Giovaninsieme
Pol. Tre Stelle Lav. - Giovaninsieme
Calcio Lavinaio - Giovaninsieme
Vecchie Glorie - Giovaninsieme

Giovaninsieme - Sporting Aci S. Filippo

Campo

La Valle S. G. Galermo
Comunale S. Alfio

La Valle S. G. Galermo
Comunale Lavinaio

La Valle S. G. Galermo
La Valle S. G. Galermo
La Valle S. G. Galermo
La Valle S. G. Galermo

Bottino Aci Catena

Campo
Comunale S. Gregorio

La Valle S. G. Galermo
Bottino Aci Catena
La Valle S. G. Galermo

Averna Torre Archirafi
Turati Playa di Catania
Comunale Lavinaio
Comunale Lavinaio
Turati Playa di Catania

La Valle S. G. Galermo

Ris.

1-2

0-1

1-2

6-5 dcr
(2-2)

4-2
2-0
2-4 dcr
(1-1)
2-0

3-2 dcr
(0-0)
3-1
2-0
6-7 dcr
(0-0)
2-5
Rinv.
1-0
1-0
5-3 dcr
(1-1)
4-3



